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ISF U15 World School sports games 2025
Uzice, 7. - 11.4.2025

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
07.4.2025 - 11:21 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SHEPHERD, HENRY ANDREW 10 England 4:38.04 602 Q
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:40.70 37.75 250m: 2:56.33 37.27 350m: 4:08.31 31.93

100m: 1:02.95 33.67 200m: 2:19.06 38.36 300m: 3:36.38 40.05 400m: 4:38.04 29.73

2. HUANG, HAO 10 Chinese Taipei 4:39.14 595 Q
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:37.33 35.19 250m: 2:54.04 40.75 350m: 4:09.03 34.08

100m: 1:02.14 33.66 200m: 2:13.29 35.96 300m: 3:34.95 40.91 400m: 4:39.14 30.11

3. BEALE, BENJAMIN OLIVER ANTHONY10 England 4:40.49 586 Q
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:36.55 35.72 250m: 2:52.85 40.70 350m: 4:08.16 33.74

100m: 1:00.83 32.06 200m: 2:12.15 35.60 300m: 3:34.42 41.57 400m: 4:40.49 32.33

4. SU, BO LING 10 Chinese Taipei 4:41.00 583 Q
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:41.83 37.64 250m: 3:00.30 42.50 350m: 4:10.66 29.63

100m: 1:04.19 34.18 200m: 2:17.80 35.97 300m: 3:41.03 40.73 400m: 4:41.00 30.34

5. ROBINSON, HARRY GEORGE 10 England 4:41.11 582
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:42.42 36.13 250m: 2:58.83 39.28 350m: 4:11.06 32.84

100m: 1:06.29 34.40 200m: 2:19.55 37.13 300m: 3:38.22 39.39 400m: 4:41.11 30.05

6. NERBASS, GABRIEL OLIVEIRA 10 Brazil 4:44.44 562 Q
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.59 35.04 250m: 2:55.23 39.55 350m: 4:10.55 33.17

100m: 1:03.55 33.37 200m: 2:15.68 37.09 300m: 3:37.38 42.15 400m: 4:44.44 33.89

7. TAZE, SARPER 11 Turkiye 4:45.08 558 Q
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:37.88 36.68 250m: 2:57.46 43.38 350m: 4:12.54 32.17

100m: 1:01.20 32.54 200m: 2:14.08 36.20 300m: 3:40.37 42.91 400m: 4:45.08 32.54

8. FALCO, THIAGO 11 Argentina 4:48.93 536 Q
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:39.19 35.98 250m: 2:58.47 43.13 350m: 4:16.27 33.23

100m: 1:03.21 33.52 200m: 2:15.34 36.15 300m: 3:43.04 44.57 400m: 4:48.93 32.66

9. AYDIN, ANTHONY CAN 10 Turkiye 4:49.23 535 Q
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:42.84 38.17 250m: 2:59.89 38.81 350m: 4:15.36 34.66

100m: 1:04.67 35.41 200m: 2:21.08 38.24 300m: 3:40.70 40.81 400m: 4:49.23 33.87

10. ALBUQUERQUE, J. 10 Brazil 4:50.35 528 R
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:43.01 36.97 250m: 3:02.48 43.06 350m: 4:19.16 32.77

100m: 1:06.04 34.88 200m: 2:19.42 36.41 300m: 3:46.39 43.91 400m: 4:50.35 31.19

11. YILDIZ, MERT 10 Turkiye 4:51.35 523
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:41.48 38.12 250m: 3:01.24 40.85 350m: 4:17.64 33.11

100m: 1:03.36 34.70 200m: 2:20.39 38.91 300m: 3:44.53 43.29 400m: 4:51.35 33.71

12. YANG, ZIYANG 10 England 4:54.31 507
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:46.93 38.43 250m: 3:05.06 39.82 350m: 4:19.79 35.07

100m: 1:08.50 35.76 200m: 2:25.24 38.31 300m: 3:44.72 39.66 400m: 4:54.31 34.52

13. SILVA, PEDRO DA MARTINS 10 Brazil 4:58.34 487
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:46.48 37.19 250m: 3:07.00 42.46 350m: 4:24.13 34.63

100m: 1:09.29 36.54 200m: 2:24.54 38.06 300m: 3:49.50 42.50 400m: 4:58.34 34.21

14. ORUJILU, AMIN 11 Azerbaijan 5:01.58 472 R
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:45.52 37.48 250m: 3:09.67 46.36 350m: 4:28.18 33.69

100m: 1:08.04 36.59 200m: 2:23.31 37.79 300m: 3:54.49 44.82 400m: 5:01.58 33.40

15. ROJAS SILVA, FELIPE 10 Chile 5:12.47 424
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:48.05 39.94 250m: 3:15.54 44.93 350m: 4:37.35 35.92

100m: 1:08.11 35.60 200m: 2:30.61 42.56 300m: 4:01.43 45.89 400m: 5:12.47 35.12

16. IVANOV, ALEANDER 10 United States 5:15.36 412
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:50.56 39.60 250m: 3:15.87 44.11 350m: 4:38.60 38.14

100m: 1:10.96 39.14 200m: 2:31.76 41.20 300m: 4:00.46 44.59 400m: 5:15.36 36.76

17. MENON, VIGNESH UMESH 10 United Arab Emirates 5:18.18 401
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:51.98 42.04 250m: 3:18.95 46.64 350m: 4:45.31 36.53

100m: 1:09.94 37.77 200m: 2:32.31 40.33 300m: 4:08.78 49.83 400m: 5:18.18 32.87



https://live.swimrankings.net/46593/
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11.4.2025 11:14 - Page 2

ISF U15 World School sports games 2025
Uzice, 7. - 11.4.2025

Event 5, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BONAR, REDMOND 11 United States 5:20.12 394
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:52.32 40.93 250m: 3:21.61 46.48 350m: 4:44.76 36.02

100m: 1:11.39 38.61 200m: 2:35.13 42.81 300m: 4:08.74 47.13 400m: 5:20.12 35.36

19. MASSAKAS, SIMON 10 Estonia 5:24.83 377
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:57.79 41.70 250m: 3:23.45 44.17 350m: 4:47.67 38.18

100m: 1:16.09 41.75 200m: 2:39.28 41.49 300m: 4:09.49 46.04 400m: 5:24.83 37.16

20. AZAB, OMAR MOHAMMED 12 Qatar 5:25.71 374
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:56.77 43.05 250m: 3:26.42 46.35 350m: 4:50.10 37.35

100m: 1:13.72 39.43 200m: 2:40.07 43.30 300m: 4:12.75 46.33 400m: 5:25.71 35.61

21. RODENAS ABBOTT, JAIME 10 Chile 5:29.93 360
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:58.73 42.25 250m: 3:28.19 48.46 350m: 4:55.72 38.85

100m: 1:16.48 40.69 200m: 2:39.73 41.00 300m: 4:16.87 48.68 400m: 5:29.93 34.21

22. COLIC, ALEKSEJ 11 Republic of Srpska 6:26.12 224
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:27.10 51.19 250m: 4:10.18 54.10 350m: 5:44.64 41.54

100m: 1:35.91 53.88 200m: 3:16.08 48.98 300m: 5:03.10 52.92 400m: 6:26.12 41.48


